
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 

Tournament Results

Day 1

Tournament Name  July 2 day

Division Low

Golf Course Buffalo Grove

Tournament Date July 30, 2011

Golf Course Slope/Ratings 71.9/125

Gift Cert Gross Net Cup

# Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

11090 Gross Minor, Dave Itasca $250 148 138 250

11091 2nd Krueger, Mike Glenview $200 150 148 170

11092 Net Turza, Mike Downers Grove $250 157 138 250

11093 2nd Rosenblatt, Mark Arlington Heights $200 159 140 170

11094 3T Jordan, Tim Glen Ellyn $130 155 142 120

11095 3T Pokrzywa, Bob Shorewood $130 159 142 120

11096 5T Clay, Tony Alsip $69 157 144 90

11097 5T Freund, Dick Chicago $69 165 144 90

11098 5T Yedinak, Robert Wheeling $69 171 144 90

11099 8T Martin, Laurito Mundelein $53 153 145 60

11100 8T Snow, John Lombard $53 168 145 60

11101 10T Zolman, Tony Fox Lake $42 163 146 40

11102 10T Kaldis, Frank St. Charles $42 171 146 40

11103 10T Barnaby, Steve Sycamore $42 179 146 40

Total Payout 1,599.00$   

*Won on first hole of playoff.

Tournament Director(s) Total Golfers 49

Tim Jordan Jeff Toth

Mike Turza Rick Sigerich

Frank Fiarito

Skin Game Results Day 1
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

3 Laurito Martin $43 X

5 Mike Kreuger $43 X

9 Mike Turza $43 X

12 Mike Sutton $43 X

18 Steve Barnaby $43 X

Skin Game Results Day 2

71.6/137

July 2 Day

Day 2

Low

Arboretum

July 31, 2011



Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

2 Mike Kreuger $68.00 X

6 Tony Clay $68.00 X

17 Tony Clay $68.00 X

9 EAGLE Tony Zolman $0.50 X

9 EAGLE Laurito Martin $0.50 X



Day One Score Day Two Score Total Score

Gross Net Adj Gross Net Adj Gross Net

Player Hcp 2 Note

Minor, Dave 5 5 72 67 72 76 71 76 148 138

Krueger, Mike 1 1 73 72 73 77 76 77 150 148

Turza, Mike 9 10 76 67 76 81 71 81 157 138

Rosenblatt, Mark 9 10 83 74 83 76 66 75 159 140

Jordan, Tim 6 7 77 71 77 78 71 78 155 142

Pokrzywa, Bob 8 9 76 68 76 83 74 81 159 142

Clay, Tony 6 7 78 72 78 79 72 79 157 144

Freund, Dick 10 11 81 71 81 84 73 83 165 144

Yedinak, Robert 13 14 87 74 87 84 70 84 171 144

Martin, Laurito 4 4 75 71 75 78 74 78 153 145

Snow, John 11 12 86 75 85 82 70 82 168 145

Zolman, Tony 8 9 87 79 86 76 67 75 163 146

Kaldis, Frank 12 13 88 76 88 83 70 83 171 146

Barnaby, Steve 16 17 84 68 84 95 78 94 179 146

Clay, Dave 6 6 84 78 84 75 69 75 159 147

Snart, Jason 5 5 79 74 79 79 74 79 158 148

Jungles, Kevin 12 13 87 75 87 87 74 85 174 149

Janas, Carl 11 12 87 76 87 86 74 85 173 150

Toth, Jeff 15 16 90 75 90 91 75 88 181 150

Ogoli, David 15 16 92 77 91 89 73 89 181 150

Goldberg, Larry 15 16 93 78 93 88 72 88 181 150

Sutton, Mike 4 5 75 71 75 85 80 84 160 151

Dianovsky, Dave 6 7 82 76 82 82 75 81 164 151

Murrow, Jim 6 7 84 78 83 81 74 80 165 152

Nagy, Joe 7 8 83 76 83 85 77 84 168 153

Hoffman, Tom 13 14 91 78 91 89 75 89 180 153

Jourdan, Jack 8 9 83 75 83 88 79 88 171 154

Shamroe, Jeremy 10 11 86 76 85 89 78 89 175 154

Movrich, Carl 13 14 87 74 87 94 80 92 181 154

Arendt, Bob 15 16 93 78 92 92 76 92 185 154

Shimkus, Kevin 16 17 87 71 87 101 84 97 188 155

Vitel, Greg 8 8 88 80 86 84 76 83 172 156

Medin, Mike 10 11 89 79 89 89 78 88 178 157

Fiarito, Frank 11 12 96 85 95 84 72 82 180 157

Rehm, Alan 12 13 87 75 87 95 82 92 182 157



Day One Score Day Two Score Total Score

Gross Net Adj Gross Net Adj Gross Net

Player Hcp 2 Note

Boksha, Terry 15 16 94 79 93 95 79 91 189 158

O'Neill, Kyle -4 -4 78 82 78 73 77 72 151 159

Hornberg, Craig 10 10 85 75 84 94 84 92 179 159

Lake, Bob 8 8 90 82 89 86 78 83 176 160

Meltzer, Neil 11 12 92 81 92 91 79 90 183 160

Kunas, Brad 12 13 83 71 83 103 90 95 186 161

Sloan, Dave 7 7 91 84 88 88 81 86 179 165

Sigerich, Rick 13 14 96 83 96 98 84 97 194 167

Frew, Jeremy 14 15 93 79 90 104 89 103 197 168

Gerasta, Dick 16 17 98 82 97 110 93 103 208 175

Leitschuh, Al 15 16 88 73 87 198 182 14 286 255

Riemer, Ray 16 17 98 82 98 198 181 14 296 263

Miles, Bob 5 6 88 83 86 198 192 12 286 275

Zicha, Mike 13 14 198 185 14 198 184 14 396 369


